
1 Nick Ingham US-ID 976 700.70$       
2 Donnie Thacker US-KY 968 400.40$       
3 Allen Brunetta US-CA 966 261.80$        
4 Jacob Miller US-MI 956 177.10$          
5 Tate Morgan US-MT 951
6 Parker Baker US-KY 939
7 Randall Killpack US-CA 939
8 Logan Beckstrand US-AZ 938
9 Brandon Williamson US-CA 934

1 Paige Pearce US-CA 984 455.00$       
2 Makenna Proctor US-OH 952 245.00$       
3 Cassidy Cox US-NM 949
4 Heather Gore US-CA 917
5 Bella Otter US-CA 917

1 Timothy Gillingham US-UT 962 420.00$       
2 Mark Rubio US-CA 948
3 Ben Hobbs US-CA 890

1 Troy Cypret US-ID 903 140.00$        

1 Pietro Fabiani US-CA 978
2 Travis Scott US-CA 974
3 Luis Anton Elumba US-CA 960
4 Hunter Nelson US-OR 958
5 Sergio Garcia US-NM 952
6 Tyler Davis US-CA 948
7 Louis Sheedy US-OR 946
8 John Skarr US-CA 946
9 Joe Facio US-CA 942
10 John Aguilar US-CA 941
11 Alejandro Banuelos US-CA 938
12 Elliott Peters US-CA 937
13 Matt Jayne US-CA 935
14 Garrett Heapy US-CA 932

   BTB & NFAA 1-Arrow 3d national Championships
    Fresno, California | April 12-14, 2025

Professional Male Freestyle

Professional Female Freestyle

Professional Senior Male Freestyle

Professional Silver Senior Male Freestyle

Adult Male Freestyle



14 Jessie Willis US-CA 932
16 Adam Stringham US-AZ 930
17 Pieter Saayman US-CA 929
18 Lance Barnes US-CA 929
19 Galen Stoops US-ID 928
20 Alex Mueller US-CA 927
21 Michael Sanders US-CA 923
22 Kenneth Wagner US-CA 922
23 Jeff Kalapaca US-CA 921
24 Oscar Melendez US-CA 921
25 Jeremiah Johnson US-AZ 917
26 Sawyer Trent Peters US-CA 915
27 Jay Lopeman US-AZ 912
28 Johan Selor US-CA 912
29 Erik Hoaglund US-NV 910
30 Justin Shen US-CA 909
31 Thomas Goodwin US-CA 907
32 Tyce Grate US-NV 905
33 James Gomes US-CA 902
34 Robert Tehee US-CA 901
35 Ryan Nicoletti US-CA 898
36 Sean Perry US-CA 897
37 Thomas Wu US-CA 897
38 Keith Huebner US-CA 893
39 Donald Cardoza US-CA 890
40 Trent Dewell US-CA 889
41 Greg Peters US-CA 878
42 James Pecka US-NV 875
43 Jared Linscombe US-TX 868
44 John Apodaca US-CA 865
45 Scott Hunter US-FL 862
46 Greg Mouw US-CA 852
47 Matt Tippins US-CA 847
48 Henry Chen US-CA 832
49 Nicholas Peacock US-ID 818
50 Christopher Clavero US-CA 813
51 Jeremy Townsend US-OR 808
52 Jeremiah Stephens US-CA 806
53 Javier Gonzalez US-CA 804
54 Stephen Beilstein US-NV 794
55 Nick Heckman US-CA 772
56 Michael Bluhm US-CA 766



57 Patrick Hescox US-CA 724
58 Kevin Vieira US-CA 711
59 Dominic Armstrong-Huggins US-CA 667
60 Jason Jay US-CA 554
61 Paul Otten US-CA 521
62 Daniel Nguyen US-CA 252
63 Jezzy Vazquez US-CA 221

1 Shawna Sanders US-CA 911
2 Mikayla Cassady US-CO 911
3 Yixue Wang US-CA 904
4 Tarah Heapy US-CA 902
5 Nancy Almaraz US-CA 898
6 Brooklynn Gomes US-CA 897
7 Rebecca Wiltse US-OR 885
8 Sidney Stoops US-ID 842
9 Elizabeth Bienvenue US-CA 839
10 Katelin Victor US-NV 826
11 Melanie Smith US-NM 811
12 Priyanka Sarath US-CA 810
13 Suqi Zhao US-CA 806
14 Cassidy Lister US-CA 763
15 Britany Davis US-CA 760
16 Stephanie Lyday US-NV 351

1 Stephen Wagner US-CA 952
2 Joel Avendano US-CA 944
3 John Poston US-CA 936
4 Doug Rosin US-CA 934
5 Daniel Ulrich US-CA 926
6 Kent Thomas US-OR 921
7 Tommy Daley US-CA 916
8 Brent Brown US-CA 916
9 Charles Neace US-CA 915
10 Dave Frickhoeffer US-NV 914
11 Greg Blevins US-CA 911
12 Vigen Shahbazian US-CA 908
13 Aaron Turnbull US-OR 907
14 Matt Anderson US-WA 907
15 Nerses Karapetyan US-CA 906
16 Richard Bazer US-OR 904
17 David Wannamaker US-NV 896

Adult Female Freestyle

Senior Male Freestyle



18 Steven Morgan US-CA 896
19 James Mckee US-OR 890
20 Sean Neilson US-OR 887
21 Francisco Guadiana US-CA 879
22 Tony Johansson US-CA 877
23 Dustin Grate US-NV 876
24 Jack White US-OR 868
25 Charlie Kester US-AZ 863
26 Chris Johnson US-NV 854
27 Tom Riemer US-CA 840
28 Jim Teel US-CA 829
29 Kenneth Hopper US-CA 808
30 Roque Olivas US-NV 780
31 Dru Bond US-CA 697
32 Raymundo Escobar US-CA 644
33 Daniel Craig US-CA 620

1 Shawn Wood US-WA 917
2 Candice Reifschneider US-WA 876
3 Lisa Johansson US-CA 866
4 Tamara Neilson US-OR 829
5 Toby Hoaglund US-NV 736
6 Cheryl Bluhm US-CA 654
7 Becky Van Patten USA 616

1 Randy Long US-CA 936
2 Steven Green US-CA 895
3 Jason Fevella US-HI 887
4 Brad Belvedere US-CA 873
4 Lawrence Mori US-NV 873
6 Chuck Gilbert US-CA 872
7 David McNealy US-CA 845
8 Mark Van Patten US-CA 824
9 Pat Knowles US-CA 822
10 Rafael Hendryx US-NV 783
11 Mark Miller US-NV 754
12 Jesus Preciado US-CA 713
13 Eric Hanson US-CA 636

1 Marsha Quan US-CA 833
2 Catherine Belzner US-AZ 770

Silver Senior Male Freestyle

Silver Senior Female Freestyle

Senior Female Freestyle



1 Jim McKee Jr. US-OR 887
2 Walter Smith US-AZ 842
3 Harry Jayne US-ID 820
4 Dudley Young US-CA 802
5 Louie Cisneros US-CA 796
6 Michael Cole US-CA 791
7 Charles Williamson US-CA 764
8 Robert M. Mankin US-CA 496

1 Janette Reta US-CA 615
2 Kim Imrie US-CA 587

1 Caleb Quiocho US-CA 996
2 Christopher Fong US-ID 984
3 Barrett McKee US-OR 947
4 Bryce Dillard US-NV 932
5 Wiley Long US-OR 930
6 Walter Hescox US-CA 920
7 Gauge Dewell US-CA 874
8 Wade Roelse US-CA 851
9 Thanmay Sarath US-CA 841

1 Autum Decell US-NV 804
2 Averie Rodriguez US-NV 803
3 Yana Brytsko US-CA 801
4 Cassie Heckman US-CA 751

1 RoqueLee Olivas US-NV 864
2 Brayden Huebner US-CA 863
3 Stephen Jr Wagner US-CA 834
4 Aiden Orozco US-CA 787

1 Vanessa Smith US-NM 938
2 Emma Wilkin US-CA 872
3 Makenna Allen US-CA 783

1 Jingran Xiao US-CA 950
2 Ty Hergenrader US-CA 758

Master Senior Male Freestyle

Master Senior Female Freestyle

Young Adult Male Freestyle

Young Adult Female Freestyle

Youth Male Freestyle

Youth Female Freestyle

Cub Male Freestyle



1 Keona Cotter US-CA 824
2 Elyse Beilstein US-NV 819

1 Jason Ham US-ID 936
2 Tim Blauwkamp US-CA 914
3 Jacobo Cordova US-NM 903
4 Tyler Davis US-CA 872
5 Michael Boyle US-CA 854
6 Jacob Ellsworth US-CA 847
7 Wesley Foor US-CA 846
8 Braiden VanRuiten US-CA 809
9 Adam Roelse US-CA 793
10 Joseph Silveira US-CA 790
11 Chris Parman US-CA 725
12 Tom Kell US-CA 723
13 Kevin Claybaugh US-CA 721
14 Bradley Meek US-CA 721
15 Cannon Bailey US-CA 717
16 Gunner McDaniel US-CA 667
17 Travis McDonald US-CA 340

1 Rebekah Ham US-ID 890
2 Kathryn Novotny US-CA 811
3 Aspen Mori US-NV 797
4 Megan Barnes US-CA 776
5 Chelsea Farris US-CA 731
6 Alexandria Stoops US-ID 722
7 Aubrey Silveira US-CA 711
8 Tina Kell US-CA 674
9 Amber Galindo US-CA 630
10 Samantha Roberts US-MS 292

1 Gary Curl US-WY 902
2 George Wylie US-CA 893
3 Ron Sherwood US-OR 862
4 Robert Rinaldi US-CA 861
5 Freddie Jennelle Jr US-CA 856
6 Jason Heath US-ID 851
7 Alfred Khachaturian US-CA 825
8 Bob Hartman US-CA 817

Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Cub Female Freestyle



9 Donald Cotter US-CA 816
10 Robert Spalliero US-NM 785
11 Mike Poindexter US-CA 778
12 Razmik Gharabgloo US-CA 773
13 Eddie Thomas US-CA 751
14 Richard Souza US-CA 743
15 John Mendoza US-CA 647
16 Igor Tsuker US-CA 100

1 Heidi Heath US-ID 725
2 Linda Matthews US-CA 677

1 Randy Brown US-OR 869
2 Rick Bradley US-CA 859
3 Scott Willis US-CA 854
4 Chris Jones US-CA 838
5 Vigen Nazaryan US-CA 828
6 Michael Abramovich US-CA 821
7 Steven Adam US-CA 799
8 Steve Western US-CA 748
9 Mark Leufkens US-CA 743
10 Edward Quinones US-OR 742
11 Kevin Mendoza US-CA 733
12 Donald Hamblen US-CA 662
13 George Merjano US-CA 0

1 Janice Marsh US-CA 470

1 Donald Pack US-CA 747
2 Gary Neely US-OR 716
3 Gary Marsh US-CA 648

1 Mason Coleman US-CA 934
2 Micah Hamilton US-CA 842
3 Micah Thomas US-CA 812
4 Conner McDonald US-CA 770

1 Natalie McDonald US-CA 771
2 Adelina Silveira US-CA 734
3 Addison Hodge US-CA 722
4 Isabella Gutierrez US-CA 532

Senior Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Silver Senior Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Master Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Young Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Young Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle



1 Gideon Facio US-CA 902
2 Jedidiah Penner US-CA 860
3 Levi Hamilton US-CA 766
4 Elliot Cross US-CA 752
5 Carson Rippee US-CA 734
6 Shan Ahmed US-CA 713
7 David Krueger US-CA 699
8 Lukas Gutierrez US-CA 692
9 Gauge Barnes US-CA 675
10 Sebastian Leedy US-CA 616
11 Tyler Obwald US-CA 488
12 Tom Martinez US-CA 388
13 Hudson Cosentino US-CA 362

1 Sophie Gardner US-CA 430

1 Rory Boyle US-CA 733
2 Liam Claybaugh US-CA 730
3 Luke Wilkin US-CA 606
4 Ezra Hamilton US-CA 599
5 Zane Barnes US-CA 571
6 Hamada Alexander US-CA 505
7 Jackson Galindo US-CA 177

1 Quinn Boyle US-CA 864
2 Avarie Silveira US-CA 699
3 Emily Perez US-CA 530
4 Emery Cross US-CA 439
5 Leah Rippee US-CA 332

1 Dong Xiao US-CA 775
2 Lee Perkins US-CA 672
3 Kevin Thompson US-CA 655
4 Joshua Allen La Borde US-CA 512

1 Ashley Duong US-CA 743
2 Rebecca Lui US-CA 659
3 Simone Brito US-CA 499
4 Kayler Appel US-CA 469

Youth Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Cub Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Cub Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

Youth Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve



1 Greg Hamada US-CA 352

1 Shelley Smatana US-CA 688

1 Stuart Aldridge US-CO 651
2 Brian Leedy US-CA 364

1 Jack Smith US-CA 719

1 Genevieve Stephens US-CA 756
2 Ella Lui US-CA 730
3 Kailey Thompson US-CA 649
4 Zoe Hernandez US-CA 590

1 Declan McDonald US-CA 605

1 Zoe Thompson US-CA 716
2 Roxi Ellsworth US-CA 692
3 Tessa Lui US-CA 653

1 Benjamin Krueger US-CA 389

1 Nolan Encarnacion US-CA 787
2 Mason Farris US-CA 785
3 Nick Hart US-CA 771
4 Christopher Garcia US-CA 771
5 Andrew Cousins US-CA 769
6 Winston Wang US-CA 715
7 Josef Dolai US-CA 686
8 David Rolander US-CA 656
9 Stephen Passler US-CA 652
10 Aaron Hughes US-CA 638
11 Andres Garzon US-CA 558
12 Morgan Monopoli US-CA 466
13 Federico Orozco US-CA 419
14 David Obwald US-CA 367

1 Katherine Li US-CA 685
2 Elizabeth Elizondo US-CA 652
3 Melissa Hammons US-CA 526

Youth Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Youth Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

Cub Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Adult Male Barebow Recurve

Adult Female  Barebow Recurve

Senior Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Young Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve



1 Antonio Elumba US-CA 741
2 Juan Rojo US-CA 655

1 Alan Eagleton US-CA 736
2 Eric Mueller US-CA 727
3 Charles Hawes US-CA 594
4 Sam Wayman US-CA 530
5 John Manigo US-CA 432
6 Les Ames US-CA 189

1 Rodney Sharp US-CA 576
2 Levi Crespin US-CO 442
3 Jack Ish US-CA 358

1 Bridgette Bluhm US-CA 682
2 Emma Kanawyer US-CA 377

1 Felix Vaquilar US-CA 579
2 Titus Hescox US-CA 532
3 Edward Vaquilar US-CA 450

1 Zoie Kell US-CA 549
2 Hadassah Kuchkovskiy US-CA 349

1 Sebastian Rojas US-CA 276

1 Alli Ham US-ID 546
2 Emilia Thompson US-CA 345

1 Scott Norris US-CA 596

1 Robert Williams US-CA 735

1 Pat Norris US-CA 444

1 Mike Fassio US-CA 725
2 Dylan Farris US-CA 690
3 Dennis Villanueva US-HI 629
4 James Sieperda US-CA 287

Youth Female  Barebow Recurve

Cub Male  Barebow Recurve

Cub Female  Barebow Recurve

Senior Male Barebow

Silver Senior Male Barebow

Senior Male  Barebow Recurve

Silver Senior Male  Barebow Recurve

Master Senior Male  Barebow Recurve

Young Adult Female  Barebow Recurve

Youth Male  Barebow Recurve

Master Senior Male Barebow

Adult Male Traditional



1 Sandy Mccain US-CA 685
2 Stephanie Correa US-CO 649
3 Lisa Rodriguez US-CA 506

1 David Eagleton US-CA 686
2 R Ruckman US-CA 670
3 Franklin Baker US-HI 625
4 Renal Earl US-CA 518

1 Daniel Consolacion Jr. US-HI 635
2 David Lagow US-CA 613
3 Rob Chepernich US-CA 597
4 Brian Kowalski US-CA 588
5 Tere Johnson US-CA 552
6 Tim Barrett US-HI 527
7 David Dawson US-HI 425
8 James Quirke US-CA 284

1 Danelle Pulawa US-HI 544

1 Gary Mccain US-CA 738
2 Corene Rigby US-CA 724
3 Timothy Hart US-CA 658
4 Roy Brokaw US-CA 628
5 Alan Azevedo US-CA 608
6 Steve Imrie US-CA 473
7 Peter Sieperda US-CA 326

1 Josh Fint US-CA 749
2 Jeff Ruckman US-CA 746
3 Myke Santiago US-CA 728
4 William Eagleton US-CA 708
5 Bernhard Goesmann US-CA 704
6 Jerome Gizowski US-CA 703
7 Mark Sasser US-CA 678
8 Tom Daley US-CA 677
9 Ray Delossantos US-CA 675
10 John Spalliero US-NM 661
11 Erick Rivera US-CA 580
12 Joaquin Hernandez US-CA 486

Silver Senior Female Traditional

Master Senior Male Traditional

Male Longbow

Adult Female Traditional

Senior Male Traditional

Silver Senior Male Traditional



1 Kelly Eagleton US-CA 707
2 Debra Tuttle US-CA 495
3 Michelle Rivera US-CA 478
4 Karen Freed US-CA 473

1 Justin Rodrigues US-CA 962
2 Dean Capellari US-CA 957
3 Lucas Stephens US-CA 798

1 Abby Kelley US-CA 898
2 Hannah Dueck US-CA 866

1 McKenna Boyle US-CA 922

1 Alexander Sherwood US-CA 918
2 George Sensabough US-AZ 918
3 Garrett Houck US-CA 888
4 Nathaniel Ham US-CA 862
5 Spencer Thompson US-CA 860
6 Nate Otter US-CA 859
7 John Vitera US-CO 840
8 Levi Smith US-CA 818
9 Jared Clark US-CA 814
10 Greg Spivak US-CA 812
11 Allen McCreary US-CA 804
12 Bryan Clark US-CA 801
13 Nancy Lee Clark US-CA 797
14 Thomas Gambill US-CA 791
15 Martin Pantoja US-CA 772
16 Oswald "Ozzie" Cano US-CA 769
17 Jared Schmidt US-CA 737
18 Arturo Arias US-CA 734
19 Dean Houck US-CA 726
20 Nicholas Davis US-CA 724
21 David Gibson US-CA 721
22 Brandon Mendoza US-CA 709
23 Aj Green US-CA 703
24 Arturo Arias US-CA 692
25 Tristan Ham US-CA 671
26 Josh Long US-CA 664

Female Longbow

Collegiate Male Freestyle

Collegiate Female Freestyle

Collegiate Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Guest Adult



27 Joe Perez US-CA 639
28 Enrique Langston US-CA 615
29 Robert Roddy US-CA 609
30 David Noble US-CA 608
30 Peter Scheuer US-CA 608
32 Kyle Greer US-CA 607
32 Tyler Woods US-CA 607
34 Teresa Zurcher US-CA 559
35 Dan Zurcher US-CA 530
36 Jeff Krueger US-CA 513
37 Mark Woods US-CA 500
38 William Dailey US-CA 490
39 Zachary McDonald US-CA 475
40 Kris Pierce US-CA 469
41 Robert Espitia US-CA 454
42 Scott Rippee US-CA 448
43 Nicholas Huff US-CA 446
44 Sebastian Allen US-CA 442
45 James Haney US-CA 437
46 Remy Smith US-CA 394
47 Kai McDonald US-CA 390
48 Modesto Herrera US-CA 364
49 Roger Klein US-CA 296
50 Haley Whipp US-CA 262
51 Cj Moore US-CA 260
52 Jeff Ostrom US-CA 254
53 Derek Demun US-CA 158

1 Caleb Long US-CA 541
2 Domino Patterson US-CA 517
3 Melina Garcia US-CA 293

1 Isaac Leestma US-CA 604
2 Jonathan Ostrom US-CA 265

1 Davin Clark US-CA 593
2 Wyatt Cavalla US-CA 520
3 Iris Garzon US-CA 340

Guest Cub

Guest Pee Wee

Guest Young Adult

Guest Youth



1 Lucas Spalliero US-CA 500
2 Kelly Barnes US-CA 408
3 Demitri Ham US-ID 388

SCOTT Travis 974
WAGNER Stephen 952
PEARCE Paige 984
MORGAN Tate 951
MUELLER Alex 927
SHEEDY Louis 946
INGHAM Nick 976
MILLER Jacob 956
FABIANI Pietro 978
GOODWIN Thomas 907
BANUELOS Alejandro 938
THACKER Donnie 968
PETERS Elliott 937
SKARR John 946
COX Cassidy 949
GARCIA Sergio 952
LONG Randy 936
ROSIN Doug 934
BAKER Parker 939
GILLINGHAM Timothy 962
GORE Heather 917
NELSON Hunter 958
JOHNSON Jeremiah 917
LOPEMAN Jay 912
BRUNETTA Allen 966
WILLIAMSON Brandon 934
KILLPACK Randall 939
SELOR Johan 912
BECKSTRAND Logan 938
STRINGHAM Adam 930
DALEY Tommy 916
RUBIO Mark 948
HOBBS Ben 890
POSTON John 936
OTTER Bella 917
PROCTOR Makenna 952
AGUILAR John 941
SAAYMAN Pieter 929
BROWN Brent 916
NICOLETTI Ryan 898

3 Mueller-Sheedy 998 423.00$       

4 Ingham-Miller 994 297.00$       

5

Compound Team Open
1 Scott-Wagner 1004 1,059.00$    

2 Morgan-Pearce 1002 576.00$       

Fabiani-Goodwin 992 255.00$       

6 Banuelos-Thacker 992 210.00$        

7 Peters-Skarr 992 180.00$        

8 Cox-Garcia 990

9 Long-Rosin 988

10 Baker-Gillingham 986

11 Gore-Nelson 986

12 Johnson-Lopeman 986

13 Brunetta-Williamson 982

14 Killpack-Selor 982

15
Beckstrand-
Stringham

980

16 Daley-Rubio 978

17 Hobbs-Poston 972

18 Otter-Proctor 968

19 Aguilar-Saayman 967

20 Brown-Nicoletti 962



ENCARNACION Nolan 787
GARCIA Christopher 771
HART Nick 771
SANTIAGO Myke 728
DALEY Tom 677
FARRIS Mason 785
EAGLETON Kelly 707
EAGLETON Alan 736
MCCAIN Sandy 685
MCCAIN Gary 738
ELIZONDO Elizabeth 652
COUSINS Andrew 769
FARRIS Dylan 690
FINT Josh 749
RUCKMAN R 670
RUCKMAN Jeff 746
GIZOWSKI Jerome 703
SASSER Mark 678
BAKER Franklin 625
VILLANUEVA Dennis 629

KALAPACA Jeff 921
WAGNER Kenneth 922
MORGAN Steven 896
WILLIS Jessie 932
FEVELLA Jason 887
ULRICH Daniel 926
THOMAS Kent 921
WHITE Jack 868
REIFSCHNEIDER Candice 876
WOOD Shawn 917
HEAPY Tarah 902
HEAPY Garrett 932
GOMES James 902
TEHEE Robert 901
GRATE Tyce 905
HOAGLUND Erik 910
FACIO Joe 942
YOUNG Dudley 802
DAVIS Britany 760
DAVIS Tyler 948
PETERS Sawyer Trent 915
PETERS Greg 878

Compound Team

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5 Reifschneider-Wood

Thomas-White

Fevella-Ulrich

Morgan-Willis

Kalapaca-Wagner

Davis-Davis

Facio-Young

Grate-Hoaglund

Gomes-Tehee

Heapy-Heapy

11 Peters-Peters

950

956

960

960

962

964

968

972

976

948

950

Recurve Team Open
1 Encarnacion-Garcia 900 682.50$       

2 Hart-Santiago 888 390.00$       

3 Daley-Farris 878 255.00$       

4 Eagleton-Eagleton 872 172.50$        

5 Mccain-Mccain 868

6 Cousins-Elizondo 860

7 Farris-Fint 854

8 Ruckman-Ruckman 850

9 Gizowski -Sasser 831

10 Baker-Villanueva 789



GOMES Brooklynn 897
TIPPINS Matt 847
ANDERSON Matt 907
HUNTER Scott 862
LINSCOMBE Jared 868
PERRY Sean 897
CASSADY Mikayla 911
STEPHENS Jeremiah 806
BELZNER Catherine 770
KESTER Charlie 863
RIEMER Tom 840
WILLIAMSON Charles 764
HECKMAN Cassie 751
OROZCO Aiden 787
GONZALEZ Javier 804
HESCOX Patrick 724
BLUHM Cheryl 654
BLUHM Michael 766
RETA Janette 615
HANSON Eric 636

BROWN Randy 869
CURL Gary 902
CORDOVA Jacobo 903
SPALLIERO Robert 785
BOYLE Michael 854
ELLSWORTH Jacob 847
NOVOTNY Kathryn 811
DAVIS Tyler 872
KELL Tom 723
ROELSE Adam 793
KELL Tina 674
MCDANIEL Gunner 667

NORRIS Pat 444
NORRIS Scott 596

DUONG Ashley 743
XIAO Dong 775
LUI Rebecca 659
PERKINS Lee 672
APPEL Kayler 469
THOMPSON Kevin 655

Recurve Team

Bowhunter Team

Limited Compound Team

Heckman-Orozco18

Riemer-Williamson17

Belzner-Kester16

Hanson-Reta21

Bluhm-Bluhm20

Gonzalez-Hescox19

Gomes-Tippins12

Kell-McDaniel6

Kell-Roelse5

Davis-Novotny4

Boyle-Ellsworth3

Cordova-Spalliero2

Brown-Curl1

Cassady-Stephens15

Linscombe-perry14

Anderson-Hunter13

Lui-Perkins2

Duong-Xiao1

Norris-Norris1

Appel-Thompson3 707

784

844

771

871

902

912

929

960

762

839

858

862

905

922

938

942

944

946

730



BRITO Simone 499
LA BORDE Joshua Allen 512
HAMADA Greg 352
LEEDY Brian 364

CORREA Stephanie 649
HART Timothy 658
FASSIO Mike 725
GOESMANN Bernhard 704
EAGLETON David 686
EAGLETON William 708
PULAWA Danelle 544
CONSOLACION JR. Daniel 635

5 Delossantos-Plata DELOSSANTOS Ray 675 675
RIVERA Michelle 478
RIVERA Erick 580

LI Katherine 685
WANG Winston 715
GARZON Andres 558
PASSLER Stephen 652
HAMMONS Melissa 526
OROZCO Federico 419
ISH Jack 358
WAYMAN Sam 530

DILLARD Bryce 932
QUIOCHO Caleb 996
FONG Christopher 984
MCKEE Barrett 947
HESCOX Walter 920
ROELSE Wade 851
ALLEN Makenna 783
WILKIN Emma 872
HECKMAN Cassie 751
OROZCO Aiden 787

FACIO Gideon 902
PENNER Jedidiah 860
HAMILTON Levi 766
HAMILTON Micah 842
MCDONALD Natalie 771
MCDONALD Conner 770

Compound Junior Team
Dillard-Quiocho1

2

3

4

5

Fong-McKee

Hescox-Roelse

Allen-Wilkin

Heckman-Orozco 862

902

McDonald-McDonald

Hamilton-Hamilton

950

1002

1006

Traditional Team

Barebow Recurve Team
Rivera-Rivera6

Consolacion Jr.-
Pulawa

4

Eagleton-Eagleton3

Fassio-Goesmann2

3

2

1

Correa-Hart1

HAMADA-Leedy5

Brito-La Borde4

Li-Wang1

4

Hammons-OROZCO3

Garzon-Passler2

Facio-Penner

854

873

934

578

649

670

782

816

821

825

600

603

733

790

Ish-Wayman

Bowhunter Junior Team



LEEDY Sebastian 616
RIPPEE Carson 734
CLAYBAUGH Liam 730
OBWALD Tyler 488
GUTIERREZ Isabella 532
GUTIERREZ Lukas 692
CROSS Emery 439
CROSS Elliot 752
HAMILTON Ezra 599
KRUEGER David 699
HODGE Addison 722
COSENTINO Hudson 362
MARTINEZ Tom 388
WILKIN Luke 606
GARDNER Sophie 430
PEREZ Emily 530
RIPPEE Leah 332
ALEXANDER Hamada 505

HERNANDEZ Zoe 590
STEPHENS Genevieve 756
LUI Tessa 653
LUI Ella 730
THOMPSON Zoe 716
THOMPSON Kailey 649

4 Ellsworth-Ellsworth ELLSWORTH Roxi 692 692
KRUEGER Benjamin 389
MCDONALD Declan 605

BLUHM Bridgette 682
KELL Zoie 549
VAQUILAR Felix 579
VAQUILAR Edward 450
HESCOX Titus 532
ROJAS Sebastian 276
KUCHKOVSKIY Hadassah 349
THOMPSON Emilia 345

KELLEY Abby 898
RODRIGUES Justin 962

2 Capellari-Capellari CAPELLARI Dean 957 957
3 Dueck-Dueck DUECK Hannah 866 866

4 Stephens-Stephens STEPHENS Lucas 798 798

Hescox-Rojas

Vaquilar-Vaquilar

Bluhm-Kell

Recurve Junior Team
Alexander-Rippee

Gardner-Perez

Martinez-Wilkin

Cosentino-Hodge

Hamilton-Krueger

Cross-Cross

Gutierrez-Gutierrez

Claybaugh-Obwald

Leedy-Rippee

2

1

Krueger-McDonald

Thompson-
Thompson

Lui-Lui

Hernandez-
Stephens

5

3

Kelley-Rodrigues1

Kuchkovskiy-
Thompson

12

11

10

8

9

7

6

5

4

632

789

791

792

574

635

670

746

763

763

766

783

803

580

649

733

457

Collegiate Team Freestyle

Barebow Recurve Junior Team

3

2

1

4

980



1 Boyle-Boyle BOYLE McKenna 922 922

1 45
2 20
3 18
4 17

MUELLER Alex 927
SHEEDY Louis 946

COX Cassidy 949
GARCIA Sergio 952

EAGLETON Kelly 707
EAGLETON Alan 736

Eagleton-Eagleton1

Mueller-Sheedy1 998

Collegiate Team Bowhunter Freestyle

1,000.00$    

Bonus Shoot-off: Rules
There will be two shoot-off groups: Group A (1st–4th place teams) and Group B (5th–8th place teams). 
Prizes for each group will be announced before the competition, with only one prize awarded per group. 
Group B will shoot for the runner-up prize, and Group A for the grand prize. In each group, the highest-
ranked team chooses their shooting position; the rest draw for order. Each team member shoots one 
arrow, and the team with the arrow closest to the center of the 12-ring wins. All final decisions will be 
made by a BTB 3D Championship director.

California State University - Fresno
University of California Irvine
Cal Poly Pomona
Liberty University Online

Collegiate Team Ranking - Based on Placement points

Bonus Shoot-off: Compound Team Open - Group A 

Bonus Shoot-off: Compound Team Open - Group B
3,000.00$   

Bonus Shoot-off: Recurve Team Open - Group A 
1 Cox-Garcia 990 1,500.00$    

872


